Dayton Valley Criss Cross 8-11-2025 Results

Flight A - Criss Cross - Individual

Place
T1
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T7
T7
T7
T7

T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22

Flight B - Criss Cross - Individual

Place
1
2

T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
12
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16

Name

Corwyn Mosiman
James Cooper
Neil Fox

Nick Jannis
Larry Tinker
Wayne Bradley
William Brown
Bryan Smith
Richard Gwinn
John Gooding
Tim Byrne
John Groth
Louis Filatreau
Carl Hopper
Timothy Durkin
Mike Patton
Glenn Roderick
George McKool
Michael Parapid
Skip Hempler
Richard Pike
Russ Dow

Kurt Schantz

Name

Larry Root

John Vandervort
Kip Steele

David Webster
Hal Bird

David Tiongco
Neil Wolf

Joe Carmona
Bob Pitcock
Tom Sawyer
James Maxedon
Robert Woods
Jim Beilstein
Larry Finkel
John Fisher
John Lilygren
Ted Spacek

Net
75
70
76
69
74
72
71
77
76
72
78
80
73
81
73
75
79
79
79
83
75
76
84

Net
68
71
76
65
73
73
69
76
76
74
74
77
81
76
77
82
78

Criss Cross

Criss Cross
-10

Prize $
12
12
11

Prize $
12
11
10
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T16
T16
T20
T20
22
23
24

Ed Fry

Bob Hoy

Ed Schnabel
Tom Kerns
Carl Slate
Joe Mckenna
Dave Nolte

Closest to the Pin #16

Place
1
2

Name
John Groth
Richard Pike

Closest to the Pin #4

Place Name

1 John Groth

2 James Cooper

3 Timothy Durkin

4 William Brown

Gross Skins @ $8 Each

Place Name

T1 Carl Hopper

T1 John Groth

T3 Neil Fox

T3 Nick Jannis

T3 Russ Dow

T3 John Gooding

T3 Richard Pike

Net Skins @ $8 Each

Place Name

1 Hal Bird

T2 Neil Fox

T2 Glenn Roderick

T2 John Lilygren

T2 David Tiongco
Purse Contest

Criss Cross A Flight
Criss Cross B Flight
KPs

Net Skins

Gross Skins

Total

77
82
84
85
87
87
92

Proximity
9ft3in
12 ft6in

Proximity
14 ft0in
20ft0in
28 ft6in
35ft0in

Skins
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Skins
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Buy In
100
105
30
47
75
357

Prize $
10

Prize $
10

Hole

6,12

2,10
17
15

~N

Hole (s)
1,15
17
5
12
18

Paid Out
104
102
30
48
72
356

Score
Birdie, Birdie
Birdie, Birdie
Birdie
Birdie
Par
Birdie
Eagle

Score
Eagle, Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle

Prize $
16
16

00O 00 00 00 0

Prize $
16

00 00 00 00



